Starting Balance

Beginning PayPal Balance

Contributions
Fees

Total PayPal Contributions

Vzn Adm Settlement
Transfer to Bank
Total PayPal

Exspensese
Bank SC
Podbean Fee

Donations:

OA

VR

VIG

VR PayPal Fees

Total Exspenses

Ending Bank Acct Bal
Ending PayPal Bal
Total Ending Bal

2025 JAN FEB
544.23
142.5
175
10.45
164.55
8.99

173.54

108

111

290.73
315.94
606.67

606.67

315.94
200
11.66
188.34

504.28

287.73
504.28
792.01

MARCH

792.01

504.28
188
9.37
178.63

682.91

284.73
682.91
967.64

APRIL

967.64

682.91
200
12.21
187.79

400
470.7

263.8

266.8

681.73
233.46
915.19

MAY

915.19

233.46

220
-13.22
206.78

440.74

117.4
185.49

365.89

315.84
440.74
756.58

JUNE

756.58

440.74
210
12.44
192.56

300
115.67

166.97
166.97
222.63

7.65

567.22

271.16
115.65

JULY

386.81

115.65
140
8.66
136.34

252.01

268.26
252.01

386.81 $ 520.27

AUG

520.27

252.01
150
9.73
140.27

392.28

265.26
392.28
657.54



