

	2025 JAN	FEB	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC
Starting Balance	544.23	606.67	792.01	967.64	915.19	756.58	386.81	520.27				
Beginning PayPal Balance	142.5	315.94	504.28	682.91	233.46	440.74	115.65	252.01				
Contributions	175	200	188	200	220	210	140	150				
Fees	10.45	11.66	9.37	12.21	-13.22	12.44	8.66	9.73				
Total PayPal Contributions	164.55	188.34	178.63	187.79	<b>206.78</b>	192.56	136.34	140.27				
Vzn Adm Settlement	8.99											
Transfer to Bank				400		300						
Total PayPal	173.54	504.28	682.91	470.7	<b>440.74</b>	115.67	252.01	392.28				
Expenses												
Bank SC	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3				
Podbean Fee	108											
Donations:												
OA					117.4	166.97						
VR					185.49	166.97						
VIG				263.8		222.63						
VR PayPal Fees						7.65						
Total Expenses	111	3	3	266.8	365.89	567.22	3	3				
Ending Bank Acct Bal	290.73	287.73	284.73	681.73	315.84	271.16	268.26	265.26				
Ending PayPal Bal	315.94	504.28	682.91	233.46	440.74	115.65	252.01	392.28				
Total Ending Bal	606.67	792.01	967.64	<b>915.19</b>	<b>756.58</b>	<b>386.81</b>	<b>\$ 520.27</b>	<b>657.54</b>				